Plac.

A WN

Plac.

No obhwWwN

Plac.

A OWN

Plac.

ol
PREovo~vouorwnpr

el
PEREoo~v~ouoprwnek

RESULTAT BLOMSKOTTET 17/6 2006

Slutlig

Namn

Jenny Rénnmark
Asa Lundmark
Maria Eng
Marianne Karlsson

Namn

Gunilla Karlsson
Lotta Brav
Jenny Séderman
Eva Berggren
Lina de Leeuw
Kickie Svedberg
Anne Horntvedt

Namn

Inger Nygérd
Monica Brunkvist
Maria Pihl
Susanne Larsson

Namn

Per Larsén
Adam Stréom
Joérgen Bergh
Jan Eng

Kjell Eriksson
Jan de Leeuw
UIf Fischer

Bo Andersson
Joakim Bostrom
Jonas Fernholm
Ronnie Flodman

Per & Monica
Kjell & Inger

Ulf & Jenny

Bo & Gunilla
Adam & Kickie
Jan & Lina
Jorgen & Asa
Joakim & Maria
Jan & Maria
Jonas & Jenny
Ronnie & Susanne

Dam 1 C vpn

Klubb
Hornsberg Psk
Osseby Pk

Pk Svea Ing 1
Pk Svea Ing 1

Dam 2 C vpn

Klubb
Sdodertélje Pk
Osseby Pk
Osseby Pk
Pk Svea Ing 1
Osseby Pk
Handen Psk
Osseby Pk

Dam 3 C vpn

Klubb
Ballongberget Skf
Sdodertélje Pk

Pk Svea Ing 1
Katarina Psf

Alla klasser Herrar B vpn

Klubb
Sodertalje Pk
Handen Psk
Osseby Pk
Pk Svea Ing 1
Ballongberget Skf
Osseby Pk
Katarina Psk
Sdodertélje Pk
Osseby Pk
Osseby Pk
Osseby Pk

Mixed Lag

Total
45| 46 | 43| 43| 48| 41 266
35| 38| 39| 34| 34| 28 208
28| 37| 34| 28| 33| 30 190
32| 31| 35| 31| 24| 35 188

Total
42| 40| 45| 44| 42| 47 260
43| 39| 41| 41| 42| 46 252
38| 43| 40| 42| 41| 45 249
43| 39| 40| 38| 41| 45 246
45| 38| 38| 39| 35| 39 234
37| 39| 35| 36| 43| 36 226
34| 36 | 42| 36| 42| 31 221

Total
48| 46 | 47| 46| 47| 46 280
46| 46 | 43| 48| 47| 49 279
46| 46 | 48| 43| 44| 41 268
41)| 42| 43| 41| 49| 43 259

Total
45| 46 | 49| 45| 47| 46 278
46| 45| 47| 48| 46| 46 278
46| 47 | 43| 45| 48| 45 274
41)| 43| 46| 46| 46| 46 268
43| 45| 44| 41| 44| 48 265
41)| 46 | 45| 44| 40| 44 260
42| 46 | 42| 42| 47| 41 260
38| 43| 40| 43| 44| 38 246
41)| 33| 36| 43| 28| 32 213
19| 29| 36| 44| 37| 31 196
30| 21| 27| 32| 42| 31 183

Total
278 279 557
265 280 545
260 266 526
246 260 506
278 226 504
260 234 494
274 208 482
213 268 481
268 190 458
196 249 445
183 259 442
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RESULTAT CUPTAVLINGEN efter 17/6 2006

l:a 2:a 3e

Monica Brunkvist
Inger Nygard
Maria Pihl
Susanne Larsson
Gunilla Karlsson
Eva Berggren
Kickie Svedberg
Maria Eng

Anne Mari Virtanen
Maria Erngrund
Ulrika Hammarstrom
Madelene Berg
Terese Mickols

Sodertalje Pk
Ballongberget Skf
Pk Svea Ing 1
Katarina Psf
Sodertalje Pk
Pk Svea Ing 1
Handen Psk

Pk Svea Ing 1
Katarina Psf
Salem Pk
Malarhojdens Ps
Pk Svea Ing 1
Roslagens Ps

Lise-Lotte Sannefjordh Sthim Amator for

Kerstin Andersson
Ewa Lofstedt
Jenny Ronnmark
Viktoria Jensen
Lotta Brav

Jenny Séderman
Lina de Leeuw
Anne Horntvedt
Asa Lundmark
Marianne Karlsson

Sodertalje Pk
Lidingd Ssk
Hornsberg Psk
Roslagens Ps
Osseby Pk
Osseby Pk
Osseby Pk
Osseby Pk
Osseby Pk

Pk Svea Ing 1

329
308
313
321
297
309
280
211
335
331
327
295
292
288
284
272

279
280
268
259
260
246
226
190
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252
249
234
221
208
188

Total
608
588
581
580
557
555
506
401
335
331
327
295
292
288
284
272
266
261
252
249
234
221
208
188



